
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 ITI Engineering Meacham Suite 305 85 days Wed 7/24/19 Tue 11/19/19
2 Preconstruction 42 days Wed 7/24/19 Thu 9/19/19
3 90% Plans Complete 1 day Wed 7/24/19 Wed 7/24/19
4 90% Review 5 days Thu 7/25/19 Wed 7/31/19
5 95% Plans Complete 4 days Thu 8/1/19 Tue 8/6/19
6 95% Review and Lease Review 10 days Wed 8/7/19 Tue 8/20/19
7 Plans Submitted to City 1 day Wed 8/21/19 Wed 8/21/19
8 Permit Review 20 days Thu 8/22/19 Wed 9/18/19
9 Permit Received 1 day Thu 9/19/19 Thu 9/19/19
10 Budget and Contracting 10 days Thu 8/1/19 Wed 8/14/19
11 Procurement 71 days Wed 7/24/19 Wed 10/30/19
12 Submittals 46 days Wed 7/24/19 Wed 9/25/19
13 Glass Submittals 15 days Thu 8/15/19 Wed 9/4/19
14 Electrical Submittals 15 days Thu 8/15/19 Wed 9/4/19
15 HVAC Submittals 10 days Wed 7/24/19 Tue 8/6/19
16 Plumbing Submittals 10 days Thu 8/15/19 Wed 8/28/19
17 Fire Suppression Submittals 30 days Thu 8/15/19 Wed 9/25/19
18 Fire Alarm Submittals 30 days Thu 8/15/19 Wed 9/25/19
19 Flooring Submittals 10 days Thu 8/15/19 Wed 8/28/19
20 Drywall and Acoustical 10 days Thu 8/15/19 Wed 8/28/19
21 Millwork Submittals 15 days Thu 8/15/19 Wed 9/4/19
22 Finishes and Specialties Submittals 10 days Thu 8/15/19 Wed 8/28/19
23 Fab and Delivery 61 days Wed 8/7/19 Wed 10/30/19
24 Frames and Temp Glass 15 days Thu 9/5/19 Wed 9/25/19
25 View Glass and Railing 40 days Thu 9/5/19 Wed 10/30/19
26 HVAC Equipment 20 days Wed 8/7/19 Tue 9/3/19
27 Lighting and Gear 20 days Thu 9/5/19 Wed 10/2/19
28 Plumbing Fixtures 10 days Thu 8/29/19 Wed 9/11/19
29 Flooring Material 25 days Thu 8/29/19 Wed 10/2/19
30 Millwork 30 days Thu 9/5/19 Wed 10/16/19
31 Construction 43 days Fri 9/20/19 Tue 11/19/19
32 Electrical Make Safe 1 day Fri 9/20/19 Fri 9/20/19
33 Demo 1 day Mon 9/23/19 Mon 9/23/19
34 Layout New Walls 1 day Tue 9/24/19 Tue 9/24/19
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35 Frame Walls & Bulk Heads 3 days Thu 9/26/19 Mon 9/30/19
36 Electrical Rough‐in 5 days Tue 10/1/19 Mon 10/7/19
37 Core Holes for Plumbing 1 day Wed 9/25/19 Wed 9/25/19
38 Plumbing Rough 1 day Tue 10/1/19 Tue 10/1/19
39 HVAC Rough 5 days Tue 10/1/19 Mon 10/7/19
40 Fire Suppression Rough‐in 2 days Tue 10/1/19 Wed 10/2/19
41 Inspections 1 day Tue 10/8/19 Tue 10/8/19
42 Insulate Walls 1 day Wed 10/9/19 Wed 10/9/19
43 Install Drywall 2 days Thu 10/10/19 Fri 10/11/19
44 Tape, Bed and Prime 4 days Mon 10/14/19 Thu 10/17/19
45 Paint First Coat 1 day Fri 10/18/19 Fri 10/18/19
46 Install Storefront Frames & Temp Glass 3 days Mon 10/21/19 Wed 10/23/19
47 Ceiling Grid 1 day Mon 10/21/19 Mon 10/21/19
48 Electrical Trimout and Lights 3 days Tue 10/22/19 Thu 10/24/19
49 HVAC Trim 3 days Tue 10/22/19 Thu 10/24/19
50 Fire Sprinkler Trim 1 day Tue 10/22/19 Tue 10/22/19
51 Fire Alarm Trim 2 days Tue 10/22/19 Wed 10/23/19
52 Millwork & Cabinets 2 days Tue 10/22/19 Wed 10/23/19
53 Plumbing Fixtures 1 day Thu 10/24/19 Thu 10/24/19
54 Above Ceiling Inspection 1 day Fri 10/25/19 Fri 10/25/19
55 Drop Ceiling Tiles 1 day Mon 10/28/19 Mon 10/28/19
56 Install Interior Glass and Doors 3 days Thu 10/31/19 Mon 11/4/19
57 Install View Glass and Railing 2 days Thu 10/31/19 Fri 11/1/19
58 Flooring 3 days Tue 11/5/19 Thu 11/7/19
59 Install Specialites 1 day Fri 11/8/19 Fri 11/8/19
60 Touch up Paint 1 day Mon 11/11/19 Mon 11/11/19
61 Final Clean 1 day Tue 11/12/19 Tue 11/12/19
62 Owner/Architect Punch 1 day Wed 11/13/19 Wed 11/13/19
63 Work Punch List 3 days Thu 11/14/19 Mon 11/18/19
64 Project Completion 1 day Tue 11/19/19 Tue 11/19/19
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